
Last Name First Name

GSSF # OR

JOIN DATE Classification

TICKET

GIVEN Division

GLK

MDL Raw Score X Count Raw Score X Count

POCKET CLASS

Friesema Kay 6VX84ZCZh X Pocket G43 228 12 246 12

Heberling Shannon COK4G75P67 X Pocket G43 241 18 240 16

Janda Troy 110640 Pocket G42 250 25

Karolus Erik 148322 Pocket G43 248 18

Maio Randall 133232 X Pocket G43 239 12 239 15

Richards Terry 20428 Pocket G43 250 19

Rodencal Larry 63575 Pocket G43 250 21

Winter Glen 133859 Pocket G42 229 5

STOCK CLASS

Brzeski Matt 74658 Senior X Stock G34 451 22 456 20

Carroll Pete WBRSXJBVW6 X Stock G45 492 32 488 35

Dalby Hunter IHNAPJWOIV Stock G19 337 9

Dalby Jamey IWXGCZSEB X Stock G17 469 20 444 26

Dorval Ben 85653 Stock G41 496 36

Friesema Kay 6VX84ZCZh Senior/Woman X Stock G19 440 19 447 21

Harms Carlton 67343 Senior X Stock G34 494 38 489 35

Heberling Shannon COK4G75P67 X Stock G30S 417 21 492 28

Heberling Tiger 127568 Senior X Stock G41 448 24 460 22

Heberling Maximillian 121557 X Stock G41 498 39 487 37

Heberling Shelby 132040 Stock G34 435 14

Karolus Erik 148322 Stock G34 468 19

Klopp Dan JIBW7XUGKF Senior X Stock G34 448 17 441 30

Lieberman Rick 65575 Senior Stock G22 363 9

Maio Randall 133232 Senior X Stock G48 367 10 473 21

Mares Abe YA4DUY5EDW Stock G17 437 20

Naker Hans 107229 Stock G21 500 42 500 41

Neibaur Kenny WSWUNQENZA X Stock G19 291 12 340 12

Richards Terry 20428 Senior Stock G22 483 30

Rodencal Larry 63575 Senior Stock G48 483 22

Ross Mark HIATW28JXB Senior Stock G43X 337 7

Shiplett Scott 145112 ` X Stock G21 493 36 492 40

Stefanski Tracy 154481 Senior X Stock G17 479 35 491 26

Taylor Steve X16XGYU7TH X Stock G49 487 32 495 34

Van Ommeren Evan 133929 X Stock G19 490 34 496 40

Woodall Charity PAHHHZETOI Woman Stock G19 419 14

UNLIMITED CLASS

Brzeski Matt 74658 X Unlimited G34 431 26 460 20

Dorval Ben 85653 Unlimited G34 498 40

Lake Larry 23490 X Unlimited G34 494 42 500 43

Maio Randall 133232 X Unlimited G34 474 30 479 25

Taylor Steve X16XGYU7TH X Unlimited G49 494 35 496 42

Van Ommeren Evan 133929 X Unlimited G19 500 40 498 39

RIMFIRE CLASS

Dalby Hunter IHNAPJWOIV Rimfire G44 373 2

Dalby Jamey IWXGCZSEB X Rimfire G44 399 18 488 34

Harms Carlton 67343 X Rimfire G44 491 34 492 36

Janda Sabrina ICNZVIB8F1 Rimfire G44 399 10

Rodencal Larry 63575 Rimfire G44 462 22

Ross Mark HIATW28JXB Rimfire G44 429 14

Shiplett Scott 145112 X Rimfire G44 492 37 495 40

Stefanski Tracy 154481 X Rimfire G44 426 33 487 28

Taylor Steve X16XGYU7TH X Rimfire G44 491 38 491 29

Van Ommeren Evan 133929 X Rimfire G44 492 34 488 29

GLOCK MOS CLASS

Janda Troy 110640 MOS G19 498 44

Lake Larry 23490 X MOS G21 485 34 498 43

Maio Dominic 135126 MOS G34 448 22

Maio Randall 133232 X MOS G48 435 17 458 23

Shiplett Scott 145112 X MOS G34 489 38 491 35

Stefanski Tracy 154481 X MOS G17 493 33 496 38

Stefanski Tyler U3NPZFQINH MOS G47 435 13

Taylor Steve X16XGYU7TH MOS G19 498 39
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